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David de Grancy Berri Barmera Council PO Box 229 BERRI  5343 0418854274 maintenance@berribarmera.sa.gov.au

Paul Harrington Berri Barmera Council PO Box 229 BERRI  5343 pharrington@bbc.sa.gov.au

Ron Millington Berri Barmera Council PO Box 229 BERRI  5343

Greg Perry Berri Barmera Council PO Box 229 BERRI  5343 85821922 0417871932 gperry@bbc.sa.gov.au

Gus White Berri Barmera Council PO Box 229 BERRI  5343 gwhite@bbc.sa.gov.au

Shane Yard Berri Barmera Council PO Box 229 BERRI  5343 0419844105 syard@bbc.sa.gov.au

Paul Durkay Clare and Gilbert Valleys Council 4 Gleeson St Clare 5453 88426400 0427711257 pjd@cgvc.sa.gov.au

Chris Miller Clare and Gilbert Valleys Council 4 Gleeson St Clare 5453 88426400 429675200 cmiller@cgvc.sa.gov.au

Ian Smith Clare and Gilbert Valleys Council 4 Gleeson St Clare 5453 88426400 ibs@cgvc.sa.gov.au

Richard Tappin Clare and Gilbert Valleys Council 4 Gleeson St Clare 5453 88426400 rtt@cgvc.sa.gov.au

Fred Linke DC Barunga West PO Box 3  PORT BROUGHTON 5522 86352107 0429678 698 barunga@barungawest.sa.gov.au

Wade Dellatorre DC Copper Coast 51 Taylor st KADINA  5554 wdellatorre@coppercoast.sa.gov.au

Greg Munzer DC Copper Coast 51 Taylor st KADINA  5554 88211600 0418816128 gmunzer@coppercoast.sa.gov.au

David Neagle DC Copper Coast 51 Taylor st KADINA  5554 dneagle@coppercoast.sa.gov.au

Tim Neumann DC Copper Coast 51 Taylor st KADINA  5554 88211600 tneumann@coppercoast.sa.gov.au

Jim Liddell District Council Karoonda East Murray PO Box 58, Karoonda SA 5307 8578 1004 jim.l@dckem.sa.gov.au

Paul Cleghorn District Council of Mallala 2a Wasleys Road MALLALA  5502 85272196 0409901105 PaulC@Mallala.sa.gov.au

John Hadley District Council of Mount Remarkable 3 Stuart Street Melrose SA 5483 0886662169 0427605802 mwts@mtr.sa.gov.au

Peter Lock District Council of Mount Remarkable 3 Stuart Street Melrose SA 5483 0448655975 dwm@mtr.sa.gov.au

Roy O'Connor Flinders Ranges Council PO Box 43 QUORN 5433 8648 6638 0428 486 031 rmo@frc.sa.gov.au

Simon Bullock Loxton Waikerie Council PO Box 409 LOXTON  5333 sbullock@loxtonwaikerie.sa.gov.au

Brenton Maczkowiack Loxton Waikerie Council PO Box 409 LOXTON  5333 bmaczkowiack@loxtonwaikerie.sa.gov.au

James Thomas Loxton Waikerie Council PO Box 409 LOXTON  5333 jthomas@loxtonwaikerie.sa.gov.au

Tim Tol Loxton Waikerie Council PO Box 409 LOXTON  5333 85848000 ttol@loxtonwaikerie.sa.gov.au

Domenic Perre Loxton Waikerie Council ( President SALGSOA CCB) PO Box 409 LOXTON  5333 8584 8040 0418 841 974 dperre@loxtonwaikerie.sa.gov.au

Ian Thomas Mid Murray Council 49 Adelaide Road Mannum SA 5238 0885690100 0447873235 ithomas@mid-murray.sa.gov.au

Brenton Gambling Northern Areas Council PO Box 120,94 Ayr Street, JAMESTOWN SA 5491 8664 1199 0429 676700 brenton.gambling@nacouncil.sa.gov.au

Peter Porch Northern Areas Council PO Box 120,94 Ayr Street, JAMESTOWN SA 5491 86641199 Peter.Porch@nacouncil.sa.gov.au

Des Gameau Orroroo/Carrieton Council PO Box 3 Orroroo 5431 8658 1260 council@orroroo.sa.gov.au

Kathryn Johnson Port Pirie Regional Council PO Box 185 Port Pirie SA 5540 86339777 0400533300 kjohnson@pirie.sa.gov.au

Grant McKenzie Port Pirie Regional Council PO Box 185 Port Pirie SA 5540 86339720 gmckenzie@pirie.sa.gov.au

Robert Stead Port Pirie Regional Council PO Box 185 Port Pirie SA 5540 86339614 0428315823 rstead@pirie.sa.gov.au

Geoff Thompson Regional Council of Goyder 0437 296 408 gthompson@goyder.sa.gov.au

Lee Wallis Regional Council of Goyder ( Vice President SALGSOA CCB ) 1 Market Square BURRA  5417 0427 970 096 lwallis@goyder.sa.gov.au

Tas Hodgson Renmark Paringa Council PO Box 730 RENMARK  5341 85803000 thodgson@renmarkparinga.sa.gov.au

Phil Morris Renmark Paringa Council PO Box 730 RENMARK  5341 85803000  pmorris@renmarkparinga.sa.gov.au

Trevor Pryse Renmark Paringa Council PO Box 730 RENMARK  5341 85803000 tpryse@renmarkparinga.sa.gov.au

Tarik Wolf Renmark Paringa Council PO Box 730 RENMARK  5341 85803000 0428817138 twolf@renmarkparinga.sa.gov.au

Peter Keller Roxby Downs Council PO Box 124 Roxby Downs SA 5725 86710010 roxby@roxbycouncil.com.au

Matthew Sherman Southern Mallee Council PO Box 49 PINNAROO  5304 85778002 0428 891 116 matthewsherman@southernmallee.sa.gov.au

Trevor Tyler Southern Mallee Council PO Box 49 PINNAROO  5304 85778002 0428835143 tlpinnaroo.smdc@internode.on.net

Marty DeDuonni Town of Gawler PO Box 130 Gawler SA 5118 85229252 0418834430 marty.deduonni@gawler.sa.gov.au

David Hassett Wakefield Regional Council PO Box 167 BALAKLAVA  5461 88620800 040859074 dhassett@wakefieldrc.sa.gov.au

Michael Rankine Wakefield Regional Council PO Box 167 BALAKLAVA  5461 88620800 0429 671 293 mrankine@wakefieldrc.sa.gov.au

Jason Coe Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000

Roy Dick Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88545055 0409350279 roy.dick@yorke.sa.gov.au

Stephen Goldsworthy Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000 0427187 839 stephen.goldsworthy@yorke.sa.gov.au

Trevor Graham Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 8832 0000 0417 869 408 trevor.graham@yorke.sa.gov.au

Stuart Heinrich-Smith Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000 0408815595  Stuart.heinrich-smith@yorke.sa.gov.au

Nick Hoskin Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000 0419817975 nick.hoskin@yorke.sa.gov.au

Michael McCauley Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000 0488103223 Michael.mccauley@yorke.sa.gov.au

Grant Smith Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000 0427848 830 grant.smith@yorke.sa.gov.au
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Guido Varricchio Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000 0427607339 Guido.varricchio@yorke.sa.gov.au 

Dwayne Werfel Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000 0427662815 Dwayne.werfel@yorke.sa.gov.au 

Mal Wuttke Yorke Peninsula Council PO Box 88 MINLATON  5575 88320000

Steve Hopper stevehopper63@me.com
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Aiden Seaton Hitachi Construction Machinery (Australia) Pty Ltd PO Box 79 Enfield Plaza 5085 82601066 0429 697 220 seaton@hcma.com.au 

Alex Rajkovich Humes Holcim (Australia) Pty Ltd 39-43 Maxwell Road, Pooraka SA 5095 81684501 0429790692 Alex.Rajkovich@holcim.com

Alex Molloy Molloy Consulting 17 Burdekin Avenue Hillcrest SA 5086 0411885517 alex@molloyconsult.com

Allan Hogg Pipeline Technology - Maesbury Plumbers PO Box 438 MARLESTON  SA 5033 83517000 0419878220 ahogg@pipelines.com.au

Andrew Gentile Traffic Group Australia 169 Regency Rd Croyden Park SA 5008 82451640 0439807864 andrew.gentile@trafficgrp.com.au

Anthony Dix Loadex PO Box 2289 Regency Park SA 5010 83468700 anthony@loadex.com.au

Ben Todd PremiAir Hire 7 Mill Court, Kilburn SA 5084 0408109996 ben.todd@premiair.net.au

Bernie Kasza TAFE SA 89 Clayson Road SALISBURY EAST 5109 8207 1108 0422 001 899 kasza@ihug.com.au

Bob Andrew Bob Andrew Consulting PO Box 329 Seacliff Park SA 5049 0418814849 bobandconsult@gmail.com

Bob Eichner Roadside Service and Solutions PO Box 3188 Salisbury East 5109 SA 0407358881 bob@roadsideservices.net.au

Carl Schultz CS Training PO Box 8071 Grange 5022 0408408372 carl@cstraining.net.au 

Carmen Wentrock Tonkin Consulting Level 2 - 66 Rundle St Kentown 5067 82733100 Carmen.Wentrock@tonkin.com.au

Chad Stewart Cavill Power Products 315 Main North Road ENFIELD  5085 0419424303 cstewart@cavpower.com

Chris Smith S F Management Group PO Box 438 MARLESTON  SA 5033 82345000 sbpgroup@smithbrothers.com.au

Craig McDonald Downer Australia 115 Sherrif St Underdale SA 5032 0407134772 craig.mcdonald@downergroup.com

Craig Woods Roadside Service and Solutions PO Box 3188 Salisbury East 5109 SA craig@roadsideservices.net.au

Darren Crabb Australian Civil and Mining Training PO Box 3274 PORT ADELAIDE  SA  5015 08 8440 2401 0418899125 darren@acmt.net.au

Darren Jones Pipeline Technology - Maesbury Plumbers PO Box 438 MARLESTON  SA 5033 83517000 0409 191799 darjones@pipelines.com.au

Darryl Matters Road Technical Services PO Box 202 Crystal Brook SA 5523 86362091 0498605875 darryl.matters@bigpond.com

Dave Garvin Komatsu 58 Cavan Road  DRY CREEK  5094 8262 4116 0418 831 904 dgarvin@komatsu.com.au

David Bendo Downer Australia 115 Sherrif St Underdale SA 5032 84060816 0418978180 david.bendo@downergroup.com

David Dalle-Nogare Total Civil  Support 61 Stradbroke Road Athelstone SA 5076 0403518520 davidd@totalcivil.com.au

Dean Kumnick South Central Trucks Pty Ltd - MACK / UD / VOLVO PO Box 369 ENFIELD  5085 83604400 0417 744 677 dean.kumnick@southcentraltrucks.com.au

Duane Schranz South Central Trucks Pty Ltd - MACK / UD / VOLVO PO Box 369 ENFIELD  5085 83604400 0457 890 791 duane.schranz@southcentraltrucks.com.au

Eric Rossi Boral 69 Mooringe Ave Plympton SA 5038 82977346 0401894678 Eric.Rossi@boral.com.au 

Geoffrey Webster Waste and Management Services 21 Rundle Street Kent town SA 5067 83639100 0400330313 gwebster@wamservices.com.au

Gerard Killick Fulton Hogan PO Box 186 DRY CREEK  5094 81394500 0400212982 gerard.killick@fultonhogan.com.au

Graham Witt Loadex PO Box 2289 Regency Park SA 5010 83468700 0427861049 graham@loadex.com.au

Grant Armstrong Action Linemarking SA 12 Aldershot Road Lonsdale 0498809980 sa@roadlineremoval.com.au

Grant Rosenthal South Central Trucks Pty Ltd - MACK / UD / VOLVO PO Box 369 ENFIELD  5085 83604400 0417 992 600 grant.rosenthal@southcentraltrucks.com.au

Harry Knight Cavill Power Products 315 Main North Road ENFIELD  5085 hknight@cavpower.com

Ian Lambon Cavill Power Products 315 Main North Road ENFIELD  5085 83431600 0439999509 ilambon@cavpower.com

Jack Corbell Cavill Power Products 315 Main North Road ENFIELD  5085 jcorbell@cavpower.com

Jason Rudd Hitachi Construction Machinery (Australia) Pty Ltd PO Box 79 Enfield Plaza 5085 82601066 0409 846 304 rudd@hcma.com.au

Jason Templer South Central Trucks Pty Ltd - MACK / UD / VOLVO PO Box 369 ENFIELD  5085 83604400 0409 029 959 jtempler@cmv.com.au

Jeff Pellerin Ramsetreid jpellerin@ramsetreid.com

Joel Hill Pipeline Technology - Maesbury Plumbers PO Box 438 MARLESTON  SA 5033 83517000 0431 494928 jhill@maesbury.com.au

John Crabb Australian Civil and Mining Training PO Box 3274 PORT ADELAIDE  SA  5015 82405523 0418 899 125 john@acmt.net.au

Justin Angus Rosmech & Envirosweep 30 Stanbel Road  Salisbury Plains SA 5109 8182 7777 0409 077 268 jangus@rosmech.com.au  

Kim Poole Roadside Service and Solutions PO Box 3188 Salisbury East 5109 SA 0418414586 kim@roadsideservices.net.au

Melissa Ekberg Civil Train 1 South Road Thebarton 0881118001 0455206528 mekberg@ccfsa.com.au

Michael Allen Statewide Hydrojet PO Box 218 AUBURN  5451 88472797 0400887662 statewidehydrojet@bigpond.com

Michael Jennings Vinidex PO Box 635, Salisbury SA 5106 0455059166 mjennings@vinidex.com.au

Michelle Verco Mace Engineering PO Box 728 CLARE  5453 88421242 0409091160 michelle@maceeng.com.au

Mick Woods Coats Hire 17-19 Tanunda Road Nuriootpa SA 5355 85624828 0417253719 michael.woods@coateshire.com.au

Mignon Clark CCF SOUTH AUSTRALIA BRANCH  1 South Road Thebarton SA 5031 8111 8040 0413 055 102 mclark@ccfsa.com.au

Nick Martin Enviro Sweep 30 Stanbel Road  Salisbury Plains SA 5109 8182 7777 0418890478 nmartin@envirosweep.com.au

Paul Spalding South Central Trucks Pty Ltd - MACK / UD / VOLVO PO Box 369 ENFIELD  5085 83604400 0417 800 940 paul.spalding@southcentraltrucks.com.au

Peter Gouscos Hitachi Construction Machinery (Australia) Pty Ltd PO Box 79 Enfield Plaza 5085 82601066 0407 154 361 gouscos@hcma.com.au  

Peter Nicholls Hitachi Construction Machinery (Australia) Pty Ltd PO Box 79 Enfield Plaza 5085 82601066 0417 238 184 nicholls@hcma.com.au   
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Peter Walsh ROCLA Cavan Road  Dry Creek SA 5094 0427601077 peter.walsh@rocla.com.au

Peter Smith South Central Trucks Pty Ltd - MACK / UD / VOLVO PO Box 369 ENFIELD  5085 83604400 0429 365 327 peter.smith@southcentraltrucks.com.au

Richard Powell Plumbing & Pipeline Solutions 45-51 Grove Avenue Marleston 82971000 0418822707 richard@ppssa.com.au

Rob de Nys Rocla Pipeline Products PO Box 74 DRY CREEK  5094 8262 2032 0400 999 810 denysr@rocla.com.au

Rod Ellis Tonkin Consulting Level 2 - 66 Rundle St Kentown 5067 82733100 0417813027 rod.ellis@tonkin.com.au

Roger Byrne Coats Hire 17-19 Tanunda Road Nuriootpa SA 5355 82680700 0417818600 roger.byrne@coateshire.com.au

Scott Dornan Action Linemarking SA Ellemsea crt Lonsdale SA 5160 0408765137 scott@actionlinemarking.com

Scott Kuerschner Mace Engineering PO Box 728 CLARE  5453 88421242 0447799848 scott@maceeng.com.au

Shaune Amber Polyfrabrics U4/126 Churchill Road Dry Creek SA 5094 0432161180 samber@polyfabrics.com.au

Steve Hogan Daimler Trucks Adelaide PO Box 106 Dry Creek SA 5094
0409515519  

steve.hogan@daimlertrucksadelaide.com.au

Stuart Chapman Hitachi Construction Machinery (Australia) Pty Ltd PO Box 79 Enfield Plaza 5085 0417054185

Tim Veen Daimler Trucks Adelaide tim.veen@daimlertrucksadelaide.com.au

Tim Sharrad Groeneveld Australia 20 Tania Avenue Windsor Gardens 5087 0883496322 0437984179 t.sharrad@groeneveld-group.com

Todd Threadgold Hitachi Construction Machinery (Australia) Pty Ltd PO Box 79 Enfield Plaza 5085 83605300 431309833 tthreadgold@hcma.com.au

Tony Reynolds Bianco Precast ( Secretary / Treasurer) 183 South Terrace Wingfield SA 5013 84447555 0437800111 tonyreynolds@biancoprecast.com.au

Tony Platt Enviro Sweep 30 Stanbel Road  Salisbury Plains SA 5109 8182 7700 0418775095 tplatt@rosmech.com.au

Trevor Mace Mace Engineering PO Box 728 CLARE  5453 88421242 0427 792 450 trevor@maceeng.com.au

Tristan Keys South Central Trucks Pty Ltd - MACK / UD / VOLVO PO Box 369 ENFIELD  5085 83604400 0418 804 557 tristan.keys@southcentraltrucks.com.au

Troy Carrigan Fulton Hogan PO Box 186 DRY CREEK  5094 81394500  Troy.Carrigan@fultonhogan.com.au
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LIFE MEMBERS

Chris Fels Life Member PO Box 409 LOXTON  5333 85848000 0428 858 283 felsy1954@gmail.com

Rick Noble Life Member PO Box 409 LOXTON  5333 0427940418 ricknoble@hotmail.com

OTHER ACTIVE MEMBERS

Mal Chadwick SALGSOA Website Manager 0404 106 839 events@salgsoa.com

Michael Lange Councillor - Barossa Council 0499500350 michaeljameslange@bigpond.com

Tom Murch Retired 85848040 0417 819 130 murchy51@gmail.com


